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3/1/12 8072 James AmRhein new tool shed 1776 E. Vandlaia Rd., Flat Rock WA $1,500.00 12377 $40.00 1 $40.00

3/1/12 8074 Derek Duclos service upgrade 937 W 500 S, Shelbyville SH $40.00

3/1/12 8076 Matt Vachon pole barn 9323 S 825 W, Edinburgh JA $26,000.00 12378 $80.00 1 $120.00

3/1/12 8076 Milmor Contractors contractor registration $50.00 $170.00

3/5/12 8077 Jerry Erwin pole barn 2871 W. High St., Flat Rock WA $4,387.00 12379 $80.00 1 $250.00

3/5/12 8080 Eric Robertson inspection to have meter put back on 2605 W. Bartholomew, Flat Rock WA $250.00

3/5/12 8081 Alice McGinnis carport 11217 S. Main St., Flat Rock WA $3,500.00 12380 $40.00 1 $290.00

3/5/12 8083 James Rush contractor registration $50.00 $340.00

3/5/12 8084 Jon Bledsoe renew permits 11179 S. Main St., Flat Rock WA 11511 $40.00 $380.00

3/5/12 8085 Michael Bennett renew contractor registration $50.00 $430.00

3/5/12 8086 Bob Landwerlen lean to 2075 E. Vandlaia Rd., Flat Rock NO $5,000.00 12381 $80.00 1 $510.00

3/5/12 8087 Brad Bass room addition 5522 S 75 W, Shelbyville SH $25,000.00 12382 $120.00 1 $630.00

3/5/12 8089 Andrew Tobian single-family home 4290 E 200 N, Shelbyville UN 12383 $160.00 1 $790.00

3/6/12 8091 Ronda VanWinkle changing out panel 9377 N 850 W, Fairland MO $790.00

3/7/12 8092 Virginia Marshall repair after fire 1973 N. Beechbrook Dr., Shelbyville AD $790.00

3/7/12 8093 James Wallar renew contractor registration $50.00 $840.00

3/7/12 8094 Doug Richwine pole barn for storage 399 Hidden Valley Ct., Morristown VB $20,000.00 12384 $80.00 1 $920.00

3/8/12 8097 Mike Brown service upgrade on barn 4523 N 825 W, Boggstown SC $920.00

3/12/12 8099 Thomas Fisher changing out panel 4735 W 600 N, Fairland MO $920.00

3/13/12 8100 John Coy bathroom in barn 3842 W 450 N, Fairland BR $920.00

3/13/12 8101 Martin Ryan renew plumber registration $920.00

3/13/12 8102 Wally Jarret renew plumber registration $920.00

3/14/12 8104 Buddy Farlow room addition 4149 N 575 E, Shelbyville UN $10,000.00 12385 $80.00 1 $1,000.00

3/19/12 8106 Matthew Lackey renew permits 12221 $40.00 $1,040.00

3/19/12 8108 Gary Powell adding to porch 2914 E. Blue Ridge Rd., Shelbyville AD $4,000.00 12386 $40.00 1 $1,080.00

3/19/12 8109 David Ogles inground pool 3046 W 1050 N MO $26,000.00 12387 $80.00 1 $1,160.00

3/20/12 8111 Mark Nigh new servce to barn 1452 W 800 N, Shelbyville VB $1,160.00

3/21/12 8114 Christopher Lee above ground pool 5197 W 900 S, Edinburgh JA $3,800.00 12388 $40.00 1 $1,200.00

3/21/12 8115 John Boerenstien installing transfer switch 5936 N. Brandywine Rd., Shelbyville BR $1,200.00

3/21/12 8116 Paul Wright III inspection to have meter put back on 8885 W. Del Char N Dr., Edinburgh JA $1,200.00

3/22/12 8117 Gosman Inc. contractor registration $50.00 $1,250.00

3/26/12 8118 Garry Rush room addition 203 W. Jackson St., Fairland BR $10,000.00 12389 $120.00 1 $1,370.00

3/26/12 8120 Donna Eberhart wire service to irrigation 3424 W 700 S, Shelbyville WA $1,370.00

3/26/12 8121 Donna Eberhart wire service to irrigation 3755 W 700 S, Shelbyville WA $1,370.00

3/26/12 8122 Rollin Fogle electric in pole barn 6169 N. Morristown Rd., Shelbyville MA $1,370.00

3/26/12 8123 Sean Garringer remodel, roof change 25 Rafferty Rd., Shelbyville MA $94,000.00 12390 $120.00 1 $1,490.00

3/26/12 8125 CSX Railroad changing panel Mulberry & King, Gwynneville HA $1,490.00

3/26/12 8126 Preston Karns shed w/electric 7606 E 450 S, Waldron LI $3,000.00 12391 $80.00 1 $1,570.00

3/26/12 8128 Jesse Horst single-family home 10652 S. St. Rd. 9, Shelbyville WA 12392 $160.00 1 $1,730.00

3/26/12 8132 Brian Nentrup garage addition 111 N. Franklin St., Fairland BR $40,000.00 12393 $120.00 1 $1,850.00

3/27/12 8135 Shawn Mummert renew plumber registration $1,850.00

3/27/12 8136 Parks Farms changing service 3227 S. Sugar Creek Rd., Franklin HE $1,850.00

3/28/12 8137 Bob Landwerlen single-family home 2075 E. Vandlaia Rd., Flat Rock NO 12394 $160.00 1 $2,010.00

3/28/12 8139 Martin Berry single-family home 6104 E 250 N, Shelbyville UN 12395 $160.00 1 $2,170.00

3/29/12 8142 Larry Thompson service upgrade 8803 N 700 W, Fountaintown MO $2,170.00

3/29/12 8144 Jeremiah Gabbard contractor registration $50.00 $2,220.00

Totals $276,187.00 $2,220.00 19
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3/1/12 8072 James AmRhein new tool shed 1776 E. Vandlaia Rd., Flat Rock WA

3/1/12 8074 Derek Duclos service upgrade 937 W 500 S, Shelbyville SH

3/1/12 8076 Matt Vachon pole barn 9323 S 825 W, Edinburgh JA

3/1/12 8076 Milmor Contractors contractor registration

3/5/12 8077 Jerry Erwin pole barn 2871 W. High St., Flat Rock WA

3/5/12 8080 Eric Robertson inspection to have meter put back on 2605 W. Bartholomew, Flat Rock WA

3/5/12 8081 Alice McGinnis carport 11217 S. Main St., Flat Rock WA

3/5/12 8083 James Rush contractor registration

3/5/12 8084 Jon Bledsoe renew permits 11179 S. Main St., Flat Rock WA

3/5/12 8085 Michael Bennett renew contractor registration

3/5/12 8086 Bob Landwerlen lean to 2075 E. Vandlaia Rd., Flat Rock NO

3/5/12 8087 Brad Bass room addition 5522 S 75 W, Shelbyville SH

3/5/12 8089 Andrew Tobian single-family home 4290 E 200 N, Shelbyville UN

3/6/12 8091 Ronda VanWinkle changing out panel 9377 N 850 W, Fairland MO

3/7/12 8092 Virginia Marshall repair after fire 1973 N. Beechbrook Dr., Shelbyville AD

3/7/12 8093 James Wallar renew contractor registration

3/7/12 8094 Doug Richwine pole barn for storage 399 Hidden Valley Ct., Morristown VB

3/8/12 8097 Mike Brown service upgrade on barn 4523 N 825 W, Boggstown SC

3/12/12 8099 Thomas Fisher changing out panel 4735 W 600 N, Fairland MO

3/13/12 8100 John Coy bathroom in barn 3842 W 450 N, Fairland BR

3/13/12 8101 Martin Ryan renew plumber registration

3/13/12 8102 Wally Jarret renew plumber registration

3/14/12 8104 Buddy Farlow room addition 4149 N 575 E, Shelbyville UN

3/19/12 8106 Matthew Lackey renew permits

3/19/12 8108 Gary Powell adding to porch 2914 E. Blue Ridge Rd., Shelbyville AD

3/19/12 8109 David Ogles inground pool 3046 W 1050 N MO

3/20/12 8111 Mark Nigh new servce to barn 1452 W 800 N, Shelbyville VB

3/21/12 8114 Christopher Lee above ground pool 5197 W 900 S, Edinburgh JA

3/21/12 8115 John Boerenstien installing transfer switch 5936 N. Brandywine Rd., Shelbyville BR

3/21/12 8116 Paul Wright III inspection to have meter put back on 8885 W. Del Char N Dr., Edinburgh JA

3/22/12 8117 Gosman Inc. contractor registration

3/26/12 8118 Garry Rush room addition 203 W. Jackson St., Fairland BR

3/26/12 8120 Donna Eberhart wire service to irrigation 3424 W 700 S, Shelbyville WA

3/26/12 8121 Donna Eberhart wire service to irrigation 3755 W 700 S, Shelbyville WA

3/26/12 8122 Rollin Fogle electric in pole barn 6169 N. Morristown Rd., Shelbyville MA

3/26/12 8123 Sean Garringer remodel, roof change 25 Rafferty Rd., Shelbyville MA

3/26/12 8125 CSX Railroad changing panel Mulberry & King, Gwynneville HA

3/26/12 8126 Preston Karns shed w/electric 7606 E 450 S, Waldron LI

3/26/12 8128 Jesse Horst single-family home 10652 S. St. Rd. 9, Shelbyville WA

3/26/12 8132 Brian Nentrup garage addition 111 N. Franklin St., Fairland BR

3/27/12 8135 Shawn Mummert renew plumber registration

3/27/12 8136 Parks Farms changing service 3227 S. Sugar Creek Rd., Franklin HE

3/28/12 8137 Bob Landwerlen single-family home 2075 E. Vandlaia Rd., Flat Rock NO

3/28/12 8139 Martin Berry single-family home 6104 E 250 N, Shelbyville UN

3/29/12 8142 Larry Thompson service upgrade 8803 N 700 W, Fountaintown MO

3/29/12 8144 Jeremiah Gabbard contractor registration

Totals

NEW HOME VALUE

N 

H

$200,000.00 1

$150,000.00 1

$300,000.00 1

$340,000.00 1

$990,000.00 4
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3/1/12 8072 James AmRhein new tool shed 1776 E. Vandlaia Rd., Flat Rock WA

3/1/12 8074 Derek Duclos service upgrade 937 W 500 S, Shelbyville SH

3/1/12 8076 Matt Vachon pole barn 9323 S 825 W, Edinburgh JA

3/1/12 8076 Milmor Contractors contractor registration

3/5/12 8077 Jerry Erwin pole barn 2871 W. High St., Flat Rock WA

3/5/12 8080 Eric Robertson inspection to have meter put back on 2605 W. Bartholomew, Flat Rock WA

3/5/12 8081 Alice McGinnis carport 11217 S. Main St., Flat Rock WA

3/5/12 8083 James Rush contractor registration

3/5/12 8084 Jon Bledsoe renew permits 11179 S. Main St., Flat Rock WA

3/5/12 8085 Michael Bennett renew contractor registration

3/5/12 8086 Bob Landwerlen lean to 2075 E. Vandlaia Rd., Flat Rock NO

3/5/12 8087 Brad Bass room addition 5522 S 75 W, Shelbyville SH

3/5/12 8089 Andrew Tobian single-family home 4290 E 200 N, Shelbyville UN

3/6/12 8091 Ronda VanWinkle changing out panel 9377 N 850 W, Fairland MO

3/7/12 8092 Virginia Marshall repair after fire 1973 N. Beechbrook Dr., Shelbyville AD

3/7/12 8093 James Wallar renew contractor registration

3/7/12 8094 Doug Richwine pole barn for storage 399 Hidden Valley Ct., Morristown VB

3/8/12 8097 Mike Brown service upgrade on barn 4523 N 825 W, Boggstown SC

3/12/12 8099 Thomas Fisher changing out panel 4735 W 600 N, Fairland MO

3/13/12 8100 John Coy bathroom in barn 3842 W 450 N, Fairland BR

3/13/12 8101 Martin Ryan renew plumber registration

3/13/12 8102 Wally Jarret renew plumber registration

3/14/12 8104 Buddy Farlow room addition 4149 N 575 E, Shelbyville UN

3/19/12 8106 Matthew Lackey renew permits

3/19/12 8108 Gary Powell adding to porch 2914 E. Blue Ridge Rd., Shelbyville AD

3/19/12 8109 David Ogles inground pool 3046 W 1050 N MO

3/20/12 8111 Mark Nigh new servce to barn 1452 W 800 N, Shelbyville VB

3/21/12 8114 Christopher Lee above ground pool 5197 W 900 S, Edinburgh JA

3/21/12 8115 John Boerenstien installing transfer switch 5936 N. Brandywine Rd., Shelbyville BR

3/21/12 8116 Paul Wright III inspection to have meter put back on 8885 W. Del Char N Dr., Edinburgh JA

3/22/12 8117 Gosman Inc. contractor registration

3/26/12 8118 Garry Rush room addition 203 W. Jackson St., Fairland BR

3/26/12 8120 Donna Eberhart wire service to irrigation 3424 W 700 S, Shelbyville WA

3/26/12 8121 Donna Eberhart wire service to irrigation 3755 W 700 S, Shelbyville WA

3/26/12 8122 Rollin Fogle electric in pole barn 6169 N. Morristown Rd., Shelbyville MA

3/26/12 8123 Sean Garringer remodel, roof change 25 Rafferty Rd., Shelbyville MA

3/26/12 8125 CSX Railroad changing panel Mulberry & King, Gwynneville HA

3/26/12 8126 Preston Karns shed w/electric 7606 E 450 S, Waldron LI

3/26/12 8128 Jesse Horst single-family home 10652 S. St. Rd. 9, Shelbyville WA

3/26/12 8132 Brian Nentrup garage addition 111 N. Franklin St., Fairland BR

3/27/12 8135 Shawn Mummert renew plumber registration

3/27/12 8136 Parks Farms changing service 3227 S. Sugar Creek Rd., Franklin HE

3/28/12 8137 Bob Landwerlen single-family home 2075 E. Vandlaia Rd., Flat Rock NO

3/28/12 8139 Martin Berry single-family home 6104 E 250 N, Shelbyville UN

3/29/12 8142 Larry Thompson service upgrade 8803 N 700 W, Fountaintown MO

3/29/12 8144 Jeremiah Gabbard contractor registration

Totals

PLUMBING 

NUMBER

PLUMBING 

AMOUNT

P 

N 

P

PLUMBING 

TOTAL REG #

4981 $80.00 1 $80.00

$80.00

$80.00

4982 $40.00 1 $120.00

$120.00

$120.00

$120.00

$120.00

4983 $80.00 1 $200.00

$30.00 $230.00

$20.00 $250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

4984 $120.00 1 $370.00

$370.00

$30.00 $400.00

$400.00

$400.00

$400.00

$400.00

$400.00

$400.00 4
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3/1/12 8072 James AmRhein new tool shed 1776 E. Vandlaia Rd., Flat Rock WA

3/1/12 8074 Derek Duclos service upgrade 937 W 500 S, Shelbyville SH

3/1/12 8076 Matt Vachon pole barn 9323 S 825 W, Edinburgh JA

3/1/12 8076 Milmor Contractors contractor registration

3/5/12 8077 Jerry Erwin pole barn 2871 W. High St., Flat Rock WA

3/5/12 8080 Eric Robertson inspection to have meter put back on 2605 W. Bartholomew, Flat Rock WA

3/5/12 8081 Alice McGinnis carport 11217 S. Main St., Flat Rock WA

3/5/12 8083 James Rush contractor registration

3/5/12 8084 Jon Bledsoe renew permits 11179 S. Main St., Flat Rock WA

3/5/12 8085 Michael Bennett renew contractor registration

3/5/12 8086 Bob Landwerlen lean to 2075 E. Vandlaia Rd., Flat Rock NO

3/5/12 8087 Brad Bass room addition 5522 S 75 W, Shelbyville SH

3/5/12 8089 Andrew Tobian single-family home 4290 E 200 N, Shelbyville UN

3/6/12 8091 Ronda VanWinkle changing out panel 9377 N 850 W, Fairland MO

3/7/12 8092 Virginia Marshall repair after fire 1973 N. Beechbrook Dr., Shelbyville AD

3/7/12 8093 James Wallar renew contractor registration

3/7/12 8094 Doug Richwine pole barn for storage 399 Hidden Valley Ct., Morristown VB

3/8/12 8097 Mike Brown service upgrade on barn 4523 N 825 W, Boggstown SC

3/12/12 8099 Thomas Fisher changing out panel 4735 W 600 N, Fairland MO

3/13/12 8100 John Coy bathroom in barn 3842 W 450 N, Fairland BR

3/13/12 8101 Martin Ryan renew plumber registration

3/13/12 8102 Wally Jarret renew plumber registration

3/14/12 8104 Buddy Farlow room addition 4149 N 575 E, Shelbyville UN

3/19/12 8106 Matthew Lackey renew permits

3/19/12 8108 Gary Powell adding to porch 2914 E. Blue Ridge Rd., Shelbyville AD

3/19/12 8109 David Ogles inground pool 3046 W 1050 N MO

3/20/12 8111 Mark Nigh new servce to barn 1452 W 800 N, Shelbyville VB

3/21/12 8114 Christopher Lee above ground pool 5197 W 900 S, Edinburgh JA

3/21/12 8115 John Boerenstien installing transfer switch 5936 N. Brandywine Rd., Shelbyville BR

3/21/12 8116 Paul Wright III inspection to have meter put back on 8885 W. Del Char N Dr., Edinburgh JA

3/22/12 8117 Gosman Inc. contractor registration

3/26/12 8118 Garry Rush room addition 203 W. Jackson St., Fairland BR

3/26/12 8120 Donna Eberhart wire service to irrigation 3424 W 700 S, Shelbyville WA

3/26/12 8121 Donna Eberhart wire service to irrigation 3755 W 700 S, Shelbyville WA

3/26/12 8122 Rollin Fogle electric in pole barn 6169 N. Morristown Rd., Shelbyville MA

3/26/12 8123 Sean Garringer remodel, roof change 25 Rafferty Rd., Shelbyville MA

3/26/12 8125 CSX Railroad changing panel Mulberry & King, Gwynneville HA

3/26/12 8126 Preston Karns shed w/electric 7606 E 450 S, Waldron LI

3/26/12 8128 Jesse Horst single-family home 10652 S. St. Rd. 9, Shelbyville WA

3/26/12 8132 Brian Nentrup garage addition 111 N. Franklin St., Fairland BR

3/27/12 8135 Shawn Mummert renew plumber registration

3/27/12 8136 Parks Farms changing service 3227 S. Sugar Creek Rd., Franklin HE

3/28/12 8137 Bob Landwerlen single-family home 2075 E. Vandlaia Rd., Flat Rock NO

3/28/12 8139 Martin Berry single-family home 6104 E 250 N, Shelbyville UN

3/29/12 8142 Larry Thompson service upgrade 8803 N 700 W, Fountaintown MO

3/29/12 8144 Jeremiah Gabbard contractor registration

Totals

ELECTRICAL 

NUMBER

ELECTRICAL 

AMOUNT

E

N 

P

ELECTRICAL 

TOTAL

15459 $40.00 1 $40.00

15460 $80.00 1 $120.00

15461 $80.00 1 $200.00

$200.00

$200.00

15462 $40.00 1 $240.00

$240.00

$240.00

14047 $40.00 $280.00

$280.00

$280.00

15463 $80.00 1 $360.00

$360.00

15464 $40.00 1 $400.00

$400.00

$400.00

$400.00

15465 $40.00 1 $440.00

15466 $40.00 1 $480.00

$480.00

$480.00

$480.00

15467 $75.00 1 $555.00

15171 $40.00 1 $595.00

$595.00

15468 $80.00 1 $675.00

15469 $80.00 1 $755.00

15470 $40.00 1 $795.00

15471 $40.00 1 $835.00

15472 $40.00 1 $875.00

$875.00

15473 $80.00 1 $955.00

15474 $40.00 1 $995.00

15475 $40.00 1 $1,035.00

15476 $40.00 1 $1,075.00

$1,075.00

15477 $40.00 1 $1,115.00

15478 $40.00 1 $1,155.00

$1,155.00

15479 $80.00 1 $1,235.00

$1,235.00

15480 $40.00 1 $1,275.00

15481 $120.00 1 $1,395.00

15482 $120.00 1 $1,515.00

15483 $40.00 1 $1,555.00

$1,555.00

$1,555.00 26


